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GLEATON'S

Newnan GA Estate Sale - Fitness Equipment, Patio Furniture, Collectibles,
Appliances, Furniture

Auction Opens. Thu, May 4 12:00am ET Auction Closes. Sun, May 28 8:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 King sleigh bed with two matching side tables 0030 Vinyl Record, The Godfather, Lot of 1
0002 Serving Pieces, Lighthouse, Lot of 7 0031 Vinyl Record, Simon and Garfunkel, Lot of 5
0003 Frames/Hanging Decor, Lighthouse, Lot of 9 0032 Vinyl Record, Christmas, Lot of 2 Items
pieces 0033 Serving Pieces, Punchbowl, Lot of 15 Items
0004 Home Decor, Lighthouse, Lot of 11 items 0034 Glass. Amber. Lot of 3 ltems
0005 Home Decor, Beach themed Lot 0035 Dishes, Tea Sets, Lot of 16 Items
0006 Travel, Map/PostcardS, Lot of 10 Items 0036 Wine Glasses. Lot of 11 Items
0007 Home Decor, Lot of 5 Items 0037 Serving Pieces, Plates/Tray, Lot of 8 Items
0008  Pottery, McCoy 7528 0038 Mugs, Sakura, Lot of 5 Items
0009 China, Christmas, Lot of 45 Items 0039 Outdoor, Bird Houses, Lot of 9 Items
0010 China, Christmas, Holly & Ribbon Lot of 12 0040 Lighting, Lamps, Lot of 3
ltems ’ ’

0041 Home Decor, Clown, Lot of 2 I[tems
0042 Home Decor, Foliage, Lot of 9 Items
0043 Glass, Cut, Lot of 7 Items

0044 Glass, Cut, Lot f 4 Items

0045 Cookware, Fondue Set, Lot of 1 Item
0046 Brass, Home Decor, Lot of 5 Items
0047 Brass, Asian, Lot of 4 Items

0048 Brass, Kitchen, Lot of 5 Items

0049 Brass, Decorative pieces, Lot of 3 Items
0050 Brass, Candles, Lot of 26 Items

0011 Home Decor, Christmas, Table Decor

0012 Home Decor, Tropical, Lot f 2 Items

0013 Pottery, Delfts, Lot of 26 Items

0014 China, Blue & White, Lot of 18

0015 China, Blue & White, Lot of 12

0016 Home Decor, Christmas, Lot of 5

0017 Dishes, Christmas drink ware, Lot of 16

0018 Christmas,Welcome mats, Lot of 4

0019 Home Decor, Foliage, Lot of 4

0020 Home Decor, Blue & White decorative pieces,

Lot of 14 0051 Outdoor, Garden, Lot of 8 Items
0021 Home Decor, Water pitchers, Lot of 7 0052 Glass, Vases, Lot of 11 Items
0022 China, Blue & White, Lot of 25 Items 0053 Serving Pieces, Porcelain baker, Lot of 3 Items
0023 Pottery, Sizemore, Lot of 10 Items 0054 Glass, Miniature Vases, Lot of 6
0024 China, Cambridge by Ucagco, Lot of 28 Items 0055 Serving Pieces, Platters, Lot of 6 Items
0025 China,Dinner and Salad Plates, Lot of 16 Items 0056 Glass, Figurine, Lot of 1 ltem
0026 China, Genuine porcelain, Lot of 9 Items 0057 Glass,Swan Figurine, Lot of 1 Item
0027 Dishes, Serving platter, Lot of 2 Items 0058 Glass, Serving pieces, Lot of 7 Items
0028 China, Homer Laughlin, Lot of 25 Items 0059 Glass, Carafe, Lot of 1 1tem
0029 Serving Pieces, Wooden, Lot of 18 Items 0060 Silver plate, Butter Dish, Lot of 1 [tem

0061 Travel, Accessories, Lot of 13 Items
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Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

0076
0077
0078

0079
0402
0403
0404
0405
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0413
0414
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461

Title

Glass, Pitchers, Lot of 2 Items

Glass, Serving Pieces, Lot of 3 Items
Kitchen, Table, Lot of 4 Items

Kitchen, Storage, Lot of 2 Items

Home Decor, Storage chest, Lot of 1 Item
Office, Desk, Lot of 1 Item

Storage, Chest, Lot of 1 Item

Travel, Luggage, Lot f 4 Items

Home Gym, Workout Equipment, Lot of 1 Item
Home Gym, Treadmill, Lot of 1 Item
Home Gym, Bike, Lot of 1 Item

Home Gym, Airdyne Bike, Lot of 1 Item
Furniture, Dresser, Lot of 1 Item

Art, Framed "The Enchanted Island”, Lot of 1
Item

Home Decor, Frames, Lot of 20 Items
Home Decor, Prints, Lot of 6 [tems

Collectibles, Bessie Pease Gutmann, Lot of 13
Items

Home Decor, Frames, Lot of 3 Items
Decorative, Plates, Lot of 9 Items

Home Decor, Angels, Lot of 21 Items
Religious, Lot of 9 Items

Furniture, Coat rack, Lot of 2 Items
Kitchen, Baking, Lot of 16 Items
Kitchen, Utensils, Lot of 66 Items
Kitchen, Linens, Lot of 36 Items
Jewelry, Costume, Lot of 12 Items
Jewelry, Costume, Lot of 8 Items
Jewelry, Costume, Lot of 21 Items
Jewelry, Holder, Lot of 1 Item

Books, Dominick Dunne, Lot of 5 Items
Movies, Exercise, Lot of 7 Items

Movies, The Sopranos, Lot of 4 Items
Movies, Assorted, Lot of 29 Items
Movies, Assorted, Lot of 21 Items
Movies, Assorted, Lot of 63 Items
Books, Gardening, Lot of 2 Items

Books, Georgia, Lot of 3 Items

Books, Assorted, Lot of 14 Items
Fashion, Women's Wallets, Lot of 8 Items
Fashion, Women's Gloves, Lot of 9 Items
Fashion, Women's Scarves, Lot of 4 Items
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Lot

0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467

0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505

0506

0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
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Title

Fashion, Women's Belts, Lot of 17 Items
Purses, Lot of 13

Decorative pillows

Purses, Unique handbags, Lot of 3
Purses, Over sized, Lot of 3 ltems

Household Appliance, Humidifier, Lot of 4
Items

Household Appliance, Foot bath, Lot of 1 Item
Glass, Candy dishes, Lot of 4 Items
Lighting, Lamps, Lot of 3

Lighting, Lamps, Lot of 6 Items

Lighting, Lamp Shades, Lot of 6 Items
Glass, Sdlt Cellars, Lot of 4 Items

Glass, Figurines, Lot of 2 Items

School, Teacher gifts, Lot of 22 Items
Lighting, Vintage Lamps, Lot of 2 Items
Home Decor, Hanging pieces, Lot of 4 Items
Books, Adoption, Lot of 7 Items

Books, Exercise, Lot of 7 Items

Books, History, Lot of 5 Items

Books, Family, Lot of 13 Items

Books, Home Improvement, Lot of 3 Items
Books, Traveling, Lot of 3 Items

Books, Take back your life, Lot of 7 Items
Books, Sportsman, Lot of 9 Items

Books, History, Lot of 10 Items

Home Decor, Military, Lot of 22 Items
Shelf lot

Lot of 20 vintage books

Lot of 8 books

Small Cube Shelf with Contents

3-Shelf Book Shelf

Asst. Lot of Awards and Desk miscellany

Lot of Electronic Mediaand 2 - drawer wood
file cabinet

lot of 3 File Cabinets

File Cabinet

Floor mats and shredder

Vintage Oak Desk

Wooden Office Chair

Hutch Top

Modular Office Desk with Contents
Vintage Mid Century Modern End Table



Lot

0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0557
0558

Title

Book Shelves with contents
Travel Accessories

Health Care/Rehab

Lamp Lot

Wrought Iron Floor Lamp
Ornate lamp

LG Flat Screen TV

Round Table

Plastic Drawers and Shelves
Candle Lot

Redmen Wicker Trunk
Assorted Closet Storage
Wire Storage Lot

Bookshelf with contents
Barenstain Bears Children's Books
Disney Books Lot

Vintage Children's book lot
Barbie Lot

Children'stable

Children's Chalk Board
Convertible Crib

Toddlers Toys

Children's clothing
miscellaneous Children's items
Tote of Girl stuff
Children's Wardrobe
Health-O-Meter Standing Scale
Bathroom Accessories
Patio Table with 4 chairs
Bakers Rack

Wooden Stool

Vizio Flat Screen TV

Table Lamp Lot

Kitchen Cabinet lot
Kitchen Cabinet Lot
Kitchen Cabinet Lot
Kitchen Cabinet Lot
Kitchen Cabinet Lot
Kitchen cabinet Lot
Kitchen lot of dishes
vintage table linens

GE Microwave

Kitchen Electronics
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Lot

0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564

0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594

0595

0596

0597

0599
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Title

Kitchen Decorations
Misc. plates
Christmas Napkins
Kitchen Lot

Lot of vtg glasswear

Wagner Cast Iron Skillet and Milk glass mixing
bowl

Cook Book Lot

Coffee Lot

Wire Storage Products

lawn equipment

Lot of Fire place Tools

Patio Storage Lot

Plastic Shelves

EEZ-IN CHAIR

Broyhill Living Room Tables

Vintage Chest of Drawers

Cherry Spice Rack

Oak Drawer Dresser with mirror
Antique Double Bed, Maple

Wooden Suit Rack

Portable Rubbermaid Cloth Wardrobes
Lot of Space Heaters

Pine Chest of Drawers

Wooden Bookshelves

Vintage Murphy's Fire King File Cabinet
Wedding Regalia

Doilies

Gift Lot

Lot of Crafting Supplies

Lot of 2 roll up media screens

Roaster, Cooler, vegetable Holder

1950 Funk & Wagnalls Encyclopedia Set
Cathedral Glass

Lot of 14 Wooden Spinning Wheel Spools

Royal Copenhagen Christmas Plates years 2000-
2010

Lot of 9 Royal Copenhagen Blue Christmas
Plates 1991 - 1999

ROYAL COPENHAGEN BLUE CHRISTMAS
PLATES 1980 - 1989

ROYAL COPENHAGEN BLUE CHRISTMAS
PLATES and COLLECTORS BOOK

Assembled Model Clipper Ship Rainbow



Lot

0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742

Title

Sanyo AM/FM/TAPE/TURNTABLE
FILE CABINET

VTG Magnavox

Fishing tackle

Fire arm stuff

Hardware Lot

Poulan Chainsaw

Remington Electric Chainsaw

Lot of fishing supplies

Ever Start Booster Cables

Box of Electrical

M echanics Creeper

Vintage Corner Cabinet

Vtg Chest of Drawers w/Hutch

Box ot wheels

Box Lot of Flood Lights

Misc. Box Lot

Lot of Automotive, Electrical

Red Tool Box and misc tools

Saw Lot

Misc. tool lot

Mower Blades

Assorted Tools

Vtg Canister Lot

Wilmar Hydraulic Jack

Tool lot

Crafty Stuff and Candy Molds
Computer Monitor

Storage Drawers and Basket of misc. Hardware
Lot of Assorted Miscellany

Wooden Entertainment Center

24 Pc. Assorted Paint Lot

5 - Shelf Plastic Shelf

Lot of Spray Paint

Lot of Spray Paint

Lot of Assorted Misc. Drywall and Paint
Tool Box with contents and ratcheting wrenches
Box of Bungee cords and peg board hooks
Box of Telephones and Equipment
Electrolux Canister Vacuum

Gray Plastic Tote with Misc.

Map Lot

Knife Lot

Lot

0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748

0750
0751

0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758

0759

0760
0761
0762

0763
0764
0765
0766
0767

0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780

0781
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Title

Assorted Misc. Fishing Lot

Towing Lot

Storage Solutions Tool Lot

Folding Table and Chair

Kitchen Aid Bottom Freezer Refrigerator

Very Nice Lot of Fishing Rods and Reels - Top
of theLine

3 Wooden Kitchen Table Chairs

Office Shelf with Large Number of 3 Ring
Binders

5 Portable Garment Racks

Vintage Metal Office Cabinet

Antique Wooden Office Filing Cabinet
New in Box 3M Overhead Projector
Old Cast Iron Pot and Skillet

Portable Dolly Lightweight

Decanter-Vintage 1969 Hillbilly; Cabin Still
Collector's Gallery; (Stitzel Weller Distillery)

Authentic Reproduction of Jim Bowie Knife on
Plague

Laminator
Vintage-1960-039-s-Cabimat-Slide-Projector

Vintage GAF 1388 Dual 8mm Super 8 Auto
Movie Lens Film Projector

Crate Amplifier and Sound Equipment

2 Sets of Golf Clubs and Bags - Vintage Woods
Deer Skin Rug

Mahagony Antique Mirror

Large Vintage Toy Box Chest With Hinged Lid
1950s Vinyl Cute

Apollo Multimedia Cart with Electrical
Magic Chef Dehumidifier

Metal Hand Truck

Corning Lantern

Seat Backs

Huge Disney Princess Wall Decor
Vintage Tools and Collectibles Lot
Dally Cart

Wicker Basket Lot

Vintage Dolls Like Raggedy Ann & Andy
Cabbage Patch Dall

Antique Asian Dolls Porcelain

Set of Antique Mahogany Upholstered
Wingback Chairs

Vintage Mid Century Modern Formal Chair
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Lot Title Lot Title
0782 Wooden Quilt Holder 1061 Glass, Bowls, Lot of 3 Items
0783 Side Table Marble Top 1062 Glass, Drinkware

0784 Marble Top Accent and Side Tables

0785 Side Table With Glass Top Case

0786 Wooden Side Table

0787 Vintage Pioneer Stereo System and Speakers
0788 Electro Brand Mini Stereo and Speakers
0789 Shark Steam Mop

0790 Stained Glass Dove

0791 8 Vinyl Albums

0792 Vinyl Records

0793 Bessie Pease Gutmann's "Kitty's Breakfast"
1941

0794 ZulaKenyon Signed "Song of the Blue Bird"
Framed

0795 Signed Auguste Renoir "A Girl With A
Watering Can" 1876

0796 bessie pease gutmann Diamond Dyeson Tin
0797 Huge Tupperware Lot

0798 Blue Tooth Wireless Speaker Jam

0799 Vintage Metal Bed Head and Footboard White
0800 Small Trampoline

0801 Childrens Bike Like New

0806 Duffle, Vintage MilitaryBug Out Bag, Olive
Green Canvas

0999 Roya Copenhagen Christmas Plate
1000 Fishing Vintage Decor, Heddon Lure
1001 Angel Figurines

1002 Sofa- Color Gray and Hardly Used
1003 Flamed Mahogany Dresser - Antique
1004 ParisArtist Maurice L. Legendre France

1005 Artist FM Bennett "English Hunt" Antique Oil
On Canvas

1006 Beautiful Ship Mid Century Framed Qil - "Ship
in Storm" Signed Anderson

1007 Chippendale Coffee Table with Folding Wings -
Cherry Wood

1008 Cherry Wood Multi Drawer Jewelry Chest

1009 Small Modern Entertainment Center - Cherry
Wood

1010 Antique Small Desk

1055 Furniture, Foot Stoal, Lot of 1 Item

1057 Household, Bar Accessories, Lot of 1 Item
1059 Glass, Candy dishes/bowls

1060 Brass, Vases/Bowls
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Payment Methods: We accept cash (exact change is appreciated), cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and
credit cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover).

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4pm on Monday, May 29, 2017.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.Bring enough
people and the proper equipment to help you load items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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https://stage6.auctionmethod.com/authorize/auction/3

