



Newnan GA Estate Sale - Fitness Equipment, Patio Furniture, Collectibles, Appliances, Furniture

Auction Opens: Thu, May 4 12:00am ET

Lot Title

- 0001 King sleigh bed with two matching side tables
- 0002 Serving Pieces, Lighthouse, Lot of 7
- 0003 Frames/Hanging Decor, Lighthouse, Lot of 9 pieces
- 0004 Home Decor, Lighthouse, Lot of 11 items
- 0005 Home Decor, Beach themed Lot
- 0006 Travel, Map/Postcards, Lot of 10 Items
- 0007 Home Decor, Lot of 5 Items
- 0008 Pottery, McCoy 7528
- 0009 China, Christmas, Lot of 45 Items
- 0010 China, Christmas, Holly & Ribbon Lot of 12 Items
- 0011 Home Decor, Christmas, Table Decor
- 0012 Home Decor, Tropical, Lot f 2 Items
- 0013 Pottery, Delfts, Lot of 26 Items
- 0014 China, Blue & White, Lot of 18
- 0015 China, Blue & White, Lot of 12
- 0016 Home Decor, Christmas, Lot of 5
- 0017 Dishes, Christmas drink ware, Lot of 16
- 0018 Christmas,Welcome mats, Lot of 4
- 0019 Home Decor, Foliage, Lot of 4
- 0020 Home Decor, Blue & White decorative pieces, Lot of 14
- 0021 Home Decor, Water pitchers, Lot of 7
- 0022 China, Blue & White, Lot of 25 Items
- 0023 Pottery, Sizemore, Lot of 10 Items
- 0024 China, Cambridge by Ucagco, Lot of 28 Items
- 0025 China,Dinner and Salad Plates, Lot of 16 Items
- 0026 China, Genuine porcelain, Lot of 9 Items
- 0027 Dishes, Serving platter, Lot of 2 Items
- 0028 China, Homer Laughlin, Lot of 25 Items
- 0029 Serving Pieces, Wooden, Lot of 18 Items

Auction Closes: Sun, May 28 8:00pm ET

Lot Title

- 0030 Vinyl Record, The Godfather, Lot of 1
- 0031 Vinyl Record, Simon and Garfunkel, Lot of 5
- 0032 Vinyl Record, Christmas, Lot of 2 Items
- 0033 Serving Pieces, Punchbowl, Lot of 15 Items
- 0034 Glass, Amber, Lot of 3 Items
- 0035 Dishes, Tea Sets, Lot of 16 Items
- 0036 Wine Glasses, Lot of 11 Items
- 0037 Serving Pieces, Plates/Tray, Lot of 8 Items
- 0038 Mugs, Sakura, Lot of 5 Items
- 0039 Outdoor, Bird Houses, Lot of 9 Items
- 0040 Lighting, Lamps, Lot of 3
- 0041 Home Decor, Clown, Lot of 2 Items
- 0042 Home Decor, Foliage, Lot of 9 Items
- 0043 Glass, Cut, Lot of 7 Items
- 0044 Glass, Cut, Lot f 4 Items
- 0045 Cookware, Fondue Set, Lot of 1 Item
- 0046 Brass, Home Decor, Lot of 5 Items
- 0047 Brass, Asian, Lot of 4 Items
- 0048 Brass, Kitchen, Lot of 5 Items
- 0049 Brass, Decorative pieces, Lot of 3 Items
- 0050 Brass, Candles, Lot of 26 Items
- 0051 Outdoor, Garden, Lot of 8 Items
- 0052 Glass, Vases, Lot of 11 Items
- 0053 Serving Pieces, Porcelain baker, Lot of 3 Items
- 0054 Glass, Miniature Vases, Lot of 6
- 0055 Serving Pieces, Platters, Lot of 6 Items
- 0056 Glass, Figurine, Lot of 1 Item
- 0057 Glass,Swan Figurine, Lot of 1 Item
- 0058 Glass, Serving pieces, Lot of 7 Items
- 0059 Glass, Carafe, Lot of 1 Item
- 0060 Silver plate, Butter Dish, Lot of 1 Item
- 0061 Travel, Accessories, Lot of 13 Items

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0062	Glass, Pitchers, Lot of 2 Items	0462	Fashion, Women's Belts, Lot of 17 Items
0063	Glass, Serving Pieces, Lot of 3 Items	0463	Purses, Lot of 13
0064	Kitchen, Table, Lot of 4 Items	0464	Decorative pillows
0065	Kitchen, Storage, Lot of 2 Items	0465	Purses, Unique handbags, Lot of 3
0066	Home Decor, Storage chest, Lot of 1 Item	0466	Purses, Over sized, Lot of 3 Items
0067	Office, Desk, Lot of 1 Item	0467	Household Appliance, Humidifier, Lot of 4 Items
0068	Storage, Chest, Lot of 1 Item	0468	Household Appliance, Foot bath, Lot of 1 Item
0069	Travel, Luggage, Lot f 4 Items	0469	Glass, Candy dishes, Lot of 4 Items
0070	Home Gym, Workout Equipment, Lot of 1 Item	0470	Lighting, Lamps, Lot of 3
0071	Home Gym, Treadmill, Lot of 1 Item	0471	Lighting, Lamps, Lot of 6 Items
0072	Home Gym, Bike, Lot of 1 Item	0472	Lighting, Lamp Shades, Lot of 6 Items
0073	Home Gym, Airdyne Bike, Lot of 1 Item	0473	Glass, Salt Cellars, Lot of 4 Items
0074	Furniture, Dresser, Lot of 1 Item	0474	Glass, Figurines, Lot of 2 Items
0075	Art, Framed "The Enchanted Island", Lot of 1 Item	0475	School, Teacher gifts, Lot of 22 Items
0076	Home Decor, Frames, Lot of 20 Items	0476	Lighting, Vintage Lamps, Lot of 2 Items
0077	Home Decor, Prints, Lot of 6 Items	0477	Home Decor, Hanging pieces, Lot of 4 Items
0078	Collectibles, Bessie Pease Gutmann, Lot of 13 Items	0478	Books, Adoption, Lot of 7 Items
0079	Home Decor, Frames, Lot of 3 Items	0479	Books, Exercise, Lot of 7 Items
0402	Decorative, Plates, Lot of 9 Items	0480	Books, History, Lot of 5 Items
0403	Home Decor, Angels, Lot of 21 Items	0481	Books, Family, Lot of 13 Items
0404	Religious, Lot of 9 Items	0482	Books, Home Improvement, Lot of 3 Items
0405	Furniture, Coat rack, Lot of 2 Items	0483	Books, Traveling, Lot of 3 Items
0407	Kitchen, Baking, Lot of 16 Items	0484	Books, Take back your life, Lot of 7 Items
0408	Kitchen, Utensils, Lot of 66 Items	0485	Books, Sportsman, Lot of 9 Items
0409	Kitchen, Linens, Lot of 36 Items	0486	Books, History, Lot of 10 Items
0410	Jewelry, Costume, Lot of 12 Items	0487	Home Decor, Military, Lot of 22 Items
0411	Jewelry, Costume, Lot of 8 Items	0500	Shelf lot
0413	Jewelry, Costume, Lot of 21 Items	0501	Lot of 20 vintage books
0414	Jewelry, Holder, Lot of 1 Item	0502	Lot of 8 books
0450	Books, Dominick Dunne, Lot of 5 Items	0503	Small Cube Shelf with Contents
0451	Movies, Exercise, Lot of 7 Items	0504	3-Shelf Book Shelf
0452	Movies, The Sopranos, Lot of 4 Items	0505	Asst. Lot of Awards and Desk miscellany
0453	Movies, Assorted, Lot of 29 Items	0506	Lot of Electronic Media and 2 - drawer wood file cabinet
0454	Movies, Assorted, Lot of 21 Items	0507	lot of 3 File Cabinets
0455	Movies, Assorted, Lot of 63 Items	0508	File Cabinet
0456	Books, Gardening, Lot of 2 Items	0509	Floor mats and shredder
0457	Books, Georgia, Lot of 3 Items	0510	Vintage Oak Desk
0458	Books, Assorted, Lot of 14 Items	0511	Wooden Office Chair
0459	Fashion, Women's Wallets, Lot of 8 Items	0512	Hutch Top
0460	Fashion, Women's Gloves, Lot of 9 Items	0513	Modular Office Desk with Contents
0461	Fashion, Women's Scarves, Lot of 4 Items	0514	Vintage Mid Century Modern End Table

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0515	Book Shelves with contents	0559	Kitchen Decorations
0516	Travel Accessories	0560	Misc. plates
0517	Health Care/Rehab	0561	Christmas Napkins
0518	Lamp Lot	0562	Kitchen Lot
0519	Wrought Iron Floor Lamp	0563	Lot of vtg glasswear
0520	Ornate lamp	0564	Wagner Cast Iron Skillet and Milk glass mixing bowl
0521	LG Flat Screen TV	0565	Cook Book Lot
0522	Round Table	0566	Coffee Lot
0523	Plastic Drawers and Shelves	0567	Wire Storage Products
0524	Candle Lot	0568	lawn equipment
0525	Redmen Wicker Trunk	0569	Lot of Fire place Tools
0526	Assorted Closet Storage	0570	Patio Storage Lot
0527	Wire Storage Lot	0571	Plastic Shelves
0528	Bookshelf with contents	0573	EEZ-IN CHAIR
0529	Barenstain Bears Children's Books	0574	Broyhill Living Room Tables
0530	Disney Books Lot	0575	Vintage Chest of Drawers
0531	Vintage Children's book lot	0576	Cherry Spice Rack
0532	Barbie Lot	0577	Oak Drawer Dresser with mirror
0533	Children's table	0578	Antique Double Bed, Maple
0534	Children's Chalk Board	0579	Wooden Suit Rack
0535	Convertible Crib	0580	Portable Rubbermaid Cloth Wardrobes
0536	Toddlers Toys	0581	Lot of Space Heaters
0537	Children's clothing	0582	Pine Chest of Drawers
0538	miscellaneous Children's items	0583	Wooden Bookshelves
0539	Tote of Girl stuff	0584	Vintage Murphy's Fire King File Cabinet
0540	Children's Wardrobe	0585	Wedding Regalia
0541	Health-O-Meter Standing Scale	0586	Doilies
0542	Bathroom Accessories	0587	Gift Lot
0543	Patio Table with 4 chairs	0588	Lot of Crafting Supplies
0544	Bakers Rack	0589	Lot of 2 roll up media screens
0545	Wooden Stool	0590	Roaster, Cooler, vegetable Holder
0546	Vizio Flat Screen TV	0591	1950 Funk & Wagnalls Encyclopedia Set
0547	Table Lamp Lot	0592	Cathedral Glass
0548	Kitchen Cabinet lot	0593	Lot of 14 Wooden Spinning Wheel Spools
0549	Kitchen Cabinet Lot	0594	Royal Copenhagen Christmas Plates years 2000-2010
0550	Kitchen Cabinet Lot	0595	Lot of 9 Royal Copenhagen Blue Christmas Plates 1991 - 1999
0551	Kitchen Cabinet Lot	0596	ROYAL COPENHAGEN BLUE CHRISTMAS PLATES 1980 - 1989
0552	Kitchen Cabinet Lot	0597	ROYAL COPENHAGEN BLUE CHRISTMAS PLATES and COLLECTORS BOOK
0553	Kitchen cabinet Lot	0599	Assembled Model Clipper Ship Rainbow
0554	Kitchen lot of dishes		
0555	vintage table linens		
0557	GE Microwave		
0558	Kitchen Electronics		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0700	Sanyo AM/FM/TAPE/TURNTABLE	0743	Assorted Misc. Fishing Lot
0701	FILE CABINET	0744	Towing Lot
0702	VTG Magnavox	0745	Storage Solutions Tool Lot
0703	Fishing tackle	0746	Folding Table and Chair
0704	Fire arm stuff	0747	Kitchen Aid Bottom Freezer Refrigerator
0705	Hardware Lot	0748	Very Nice Lot of Fishing Rods and Reels - Top of the Line
0706	Poulan Chainsaw	0750	3 Wooden Kitchen Table Chairs
0707	Remington Electric Chainsaw	0751	Office Shelf with Large Number of 3 Ring Binders
0708	Lot of fishing supplies	0752	5 Portable Garment Racks
0709	Ever Start Booster Cables	0753	Vintage Metal Office Cabinet
0710	Box of Electrical	0754	Antique Wooden Office Filing Cabinet
0711	Mechanics Creeper	0755	New in Box 3M Overhead Projector
0712	Vintage Corner Cabinet	0756	Old Cast Iron Pot and Skillet
0713	Vtg Chest of Drawers w/Hutch	0757	Portable Dolly Lightweight
0714	Box lot wheels	0758	Decanter-Vintage 1969 Hillbilly; Cabin Still Collector's Gallery; (Stitzel Weller Distillery)
0715	Box Lot of Flood Lights	0759	Authentic Reproduction of Jim Bowie Knife on Plaque
0716	Misc. Box Lot	0760	Laminator
0717	Lot of Automotive, Electrical	0761	Vintage-1960-039-s-Cabimat-Slide-Projector
0718	Red Tool Box and misc tools	0762	Vintage GAF 1388 Dual 8mm Super 8 Auto Movie Lens Film Projector
0719	Saw Lot	0763	Crate Amplifier and Sound Equipment
0720	Misc. tool lot	0764	2 Sets of Golf Clubs and Bags - Vintage Woods
0721	Mower Blades	0765	Deer Skin Rug
0722	Assorted Tools	0766	Mahagony Antique Mirror
0723	Vtg Canister Lot	0767	Large Vintage Toy Box Chest With Hinged Lid 1950s Vinyl Cute
0724	Wilmar Hydraulic Jack	0768	Apollo Multimedia Cart with Electrical
0725	Tool lot	0769	Magic Chef Dehumidifier
0726	Crafty Stuff and Candy Molds	0770	Metal Hand Truck
0727	Computer Monitor	0771	Corning Lantern
0728	Storage Drawers and Basket of misc. Hardware	0772	Seat Backs
0729	Lot of Assorted Miscellany	0773	Huge Disney Princess Wall Decor
0730	Wooden Entertainment Center	0774	Vintage Tools and Collectibles Lot
0731	24 Pc. Assorted Paint Lot	0775	Dolly Cart
0732	5 - Shelf Plastic Shelf	0776	Wicker Basket Lot
0733	Lot of Spray Paint	0777	Vintage Dolls Like Raggedy Ann & Andy
0734	Lot of Spray Paint	0778	Cabbage Patch Doll
0735	Lot of Assorted Misc. Drywall and Paint	0779	Antique Asian Dolls Porcelain
0736	Tool Box with contents and ratcheting wrenches	0780	Set of Antique Mahogany Upholstered Wingback Chairs
0737	Box of Bungee cords and peg board hooks	0781	Vintage Mid Century Modern Formal Chair
0738	Box of Telephones and Equipment		
0739	Electrolux Canister Vacuum		
0740	Gray Plastic Tote with Misc.		
0741	Map Lot		
0742	Knife Lot		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0782	Wooden Quilt Holder	1061	Glass, Bowls, Lot of 3 Items
0783	Side Table Marble Top	1062	Glass, Drinkware
0784	Marble Top Accent and Side Tables		
0785	Side Table With Glass Top Case		
0786	Wooden Side Table		
0787	Vintage Pioneer Stereo System and Speakers		
0788	Electro Brand Mini Stereo and Speakers		
0789	Shark Steam Mop		
0790	Stained Glass Dove		
0791	8 Vinyl Albums		
0792	Vinyl Records		
0793	Bessie Pease Gutmann's "Kitty's Breakfast" 1941		
0794	Zula Kenyon Signed "Song of the Blue Bird" Framed		
0795	Signed Auguste Renoir "A Girl With A Watering Can" 1876		
0796	bessie pease gutmann Diamond Dyes on Tin		
0797	Huge Tupperware Lot		
0798	Blue Tooth Wireless Speaker Jam		
0799	Vintage Metal Bed Head and Footboard White		
0800	Small Trampoline		
0801	Childrens Bike Like New		
0806	Duffle, Vintage Military Bug Out Bag, Olive Green Canvas		
0999	Royal Copenhagen Christmas Plate		
1000	Fishing Vintage Decor, Heddon Lure		
1001	Angel Figurines		
1002	Sofa - Color Gray and Hardly Used		
1003	Flamed Mahogany Dresser - Antique		
1004	Paris Artist Maurice L. Legendre France		
1005	Artist FM Bennett "English Hunt" Antique Oil On Canvas		
1006	Beautiful Ship Mid Century Framed Oil - "Ship in Storm" Signed Anderson		
1007	Chippendale Coffee Table with Folding Wings - Cherry Wood		
1008	Cherry Wood Multi Drawer Jewelry Chest		
1009	Small Modern Entertainment Center - Cherry Wood		
1010	Antique Small Desk		
1055	Furniture, Foot Stool, Lot of 1 Item		
1057	Household, Bar Accessories, Lot of 1 Item		
1059	Glass, Candy dishes/bowls		
1060	Brass, Vases/Bowls		

Payment Methods: We accept cash (exact change is appreciated), cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover).

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4pm on Monday, May 29, 2017.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Bring enough people and the proper equipment to help you load items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

[gleatons.com](#)